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This document shall serve as the STATEMENT OF CANVASS 
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election records, and after having met for the purpose of 
canvassing the votes cast at said election, DOES HEREBY 
CERTIFY THE ATTACHED, AS A SUMMARY OF SAID 
VOTES. 
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Sworn this date, November 29, 2018, in Geneseo, New York. 
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David M. DiPasquale, Commissioner                              Rebecca L. Schroeder, Commissioner
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 DEM WOR IND WEP REP CON REF GRE SAM LBT  
Avon 1 760 197 3 9 4 409 56 7 10 4 39 2 19 1

Avon 2 783 237 8 10 6 391 45 4 12 9 44 2 15 0

Avon 3 773 262 7 10 4 356 46 5 18 15 35 1 14 0

Avon 4 765 275 8 7 9 339 37 10 14 14 31 3 18 0

Caledonia 1 610 123 2 3 2 350 56 3 16 8 33 1 10 3

Caledonia 2 604 156 6 2 3 317 54 3 7 6 38 0 12 0

Caledonia 3 620 131 3 5 1 331 60 4 9 14 46 0 14 2

Conesus 1 524 118 2 4 3 280 63 5 4 6 25 0 14 0

Conesus 2 562 114 6 10 4 314 52 6 8 7 30 2 9 0

Geneseo 1 982 491 24 11 10 292 46 6 32 21 32 0 16 1

Geneseo 2 708 373 12 8 8 215 29 3 12 16 20 1 11 0

Geneseo 3 697 221 8 9 3 338 51 5 13 6 29 1 11 2

Geneseo 4 605 195 6 8 4 298 45 2 5 14 18 0 10 0

Geneseo 5 766 481 8 3 6 135 12 3 69 17 23 4 3 2

Groveland 1 447 113 4 2 2 247 36 2 7 7 19 0 7 1

Groveland 2 247 46 1 4 0 147 22 3 5 1 15 1 2 0

Leicester 1 850 227 6 10 3 480 43 5 9 4 52 0 11 0

Lima 1 994 269 10 11 5 488 112 8 15 15 42 1 18 0

Lima 2 796 227 7 8 6 379 90 5 12 18 32 1 11 0

Livonia 1 721 147 6 6 3 407 72 3 7 5 54 0 11 0

Livonia 2 662 169 3 4 0 354 59 3 13 9 38 3 7 0

Livonia 3 572 173 12 10 2 277 35 4 5 7 37 2 8 0

Livonia 4 671 184 3 6 3 368 53 2 10 5 25 0 10 2

Livonia 5 723 209 6 7 5 377 62 8 2 9 22 2 14 0

Mt.Morris 1 470 156 3 2 0 233 31 2 4 3 28 2 6 0

Mt.Morris 2 393 133 2 4 3 190 24 3 4 1 19 1 8 1

Mt.Morris 3 474 103 2 1 1 275 41 4 3 6 28 3 7 0

North Dansville 1 563 180 3 3 5 276 32 5 6 4 36 2 10 1

North Dansville 2 460 141 5 5 1 216 22 6 6 5 39 7 7 0

North Dansville 3 482 106 2 5 2 282 20 4 5 1 43 1 11 0

North Dansville 4 371 85 5 2 3 207 26 2 4 3 28 1 5 0

Nunda 1 797 146 6 4 4 493 55 5 15 9 48 1 11 0

Nunda 2 317 41 2 1 2 224 22 2 3 1 9 2 8 0

Ossian 1 341 41 7 2 0 227 29 1 2 1 25 0 6 0

Portage 1 292 40 3 2 2 197 18 1 6 3 17 0 3 0

Sparta 1 643 117 4 5 3 385 42 2 11 8 61 0 5 0

Springwater 1 944 175 9 4 3 556 82 3 8 8 74 3 18 1

West Sparta 1 472 86 3 1 2 281 50 6 1 7 25 0 10 0

York 1 598 161 9 2 2 320 48 1 9 7 31 3 5 0

York 2 747 213 2 5 3 388 49 5 14 7 49 2 10 0

TOTALS 24,806 7,062 228 215 132 12,639 1,827 161 415 311 1,339 55 405 17

7,637 14,627

DEM= Democratic IND= Independence

REP= Republican WEP= Women's Equality

CON= Conservative REF= Reform

GRE= Green SAM= Sam

WOR= Working Families LBT= Libertarian
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 DEM WOR IND WEP REF REP CON GRE LBT  
Avon 1 760 281 9 13 4 2 348 63 5 7 0 28 0

Avon 2 783 341 12 20 10 2 315 35 12 9 0 27 0

Avon 3 773 371 8 22 5 1 286 44 4 9 0 23 0

Avon 4 765 377 10 14 8 3 275 34 9 6 0 29 0

Caledonia 1 610 194 7 7 8 2 290 56 4 12 1 29 0

Caledonia 2 604 218 15 12 5 1 261 52 2 10 0 28 0

Caledonia 3 620 221 14 15 4 4 266 55 6 11 0 22 2

Conesus 1 524 167 8 5 2 1 256 64 1 7 0 13 0

Conesus 2 562 188 12 16 5 4 257 49 5 10 0 16 0

Geneseo 1 982 605 28 14 11 3 224 42 16 11 0 28 0

Geneseo 2 708 427 15 13 7 3 171 28 9 5 0 28 2

Geneseo 3 697 300 11 13 4 4 286 46 8 9 0 16 0

Geneseo 4 605 267 13 9 4 3 235 45 6 7 0 15 1

Geneseo 5 766 557 8 7 9 1 116 12 39 7 0 10 0

Groveland 1 447 155 9 10 2 2 210 38 8 4 0 9 0

Groveland 2 247 80 6 3 2 0 127 19 2 4 0 4 0

Leicester 1 850 356 14 13 4 2 371 43 12 12 0 23 0

Lima 1 994 364 20 19 5 2 401 113 25 15 0 30 0

Lima 2 796 300 15 14 6 1 310 99 15 14 0 22 0

Livonia 1 721 217 13 11 3 3 360 73 5 11 0 25 0

Livonia 2 662 241 8 11 3 2 303 55 4 6 0 29 0

Livonia 3 572 233 14 13 2 0 244 35 6 8 0 17 0

Livonia 4 671 248 9 7 4 1 318 55 8 2 0 19 0

Livonia 5 723 273 12 12 4 6 330 61 2 7 0 16 0

Mt.Morris 1 470 226 7 6 1 1 181 28 3 7 0 10 0

Mt.Morris 2 393 182 9 8 1 1 135 27 5 6 0 19 0

Mt.Morris 3 474 173 2 9 3 3 220 39 2 7 0 16 0

North Dansville 1 563 252 8 7 5 0 229 30 3 6 0 22 1

North Dansville 2 460 202 7 7 1 4 184 23 4 5 2 21 0

North Dansville 3 482 183 7 9 1 3 217 23 5 8 1 25 0

North Dansville 4 371 129 5 7 3 1 177 24 2 6 0 17 0

Nunda 1 797 272 18 17 4 3 389 49 9 11 0 25 0

Nunda 2 317 93 6 5 1 2 176 16 2 2 0 13 1

Ossian 1 341 81 10 5 2 1 201 23 3 2 0 13 0

Portage 1 292 78 9 5 2 1 159 19 4 5 0 10 0

Sparta 1 643 206 15 15 5 2 324 41 13 7 0 15 0

Springwater 1 944 283 25 15 3 4 480 66 6 10 2 49 1

West Sparta 1 472 158 15 10 3 1 213 41 1 5 0 25 0

York 1 598 231 16 10 5 6 262 38 6 9 0 15 0

York 2 747 320 12 12 6 1 308 42 9 12 1 24 0

TOTALS 24,806 10,050 461 440 167 87 10,415 1,745 290 311 7 825 8

11,205 12,160

DEM= Democratic IND= Independence

REP= Republican WEP= Women's Equality

CON= Conservative REF= Reform

GRE= Green LBT= Libertarian

WOR= Working Families



Attorney General
(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM WOR IND REP CON GRE REF LBT  
Avon 1 760 232 8 10 383 68 10 3 11 0 34 1

Avon 2 783 282 9 12 366 43 15 2 12 0 42 0

Avon 3 773 312 8 12 345 50 9 4 11 0 22 0

Avon 4 765 301 15 10 330 40 12 3 9 1 43 1

Caledonia 1 610 152 9 3 328 57 9 6 13 0 33 0

Caledonia 2 604 176 8 7 292 56 6 0 14 0 45 0

Caledonia 3 620 161 11 12 309 60 9 4 10 0 43 1

Conesus 1 524 143 5 7 277 58 4 3 6 0 20 1

Conesus 2 562 140 13 13 295 56 9 2 16 0 18 0

Geneseo 1 982 542 23 27 266 47 12 7 12 0 46 0

Geneseo 2 708 410 13 9 199 29 2 4 7 0 33 2

Geneseo 3 697 248 11 11 332 50 8 0 9 0 28 0

Geneseo 4 605 219 14 13 273 48 3 4 10 0 21 0

Geneseo 5 766 589 15 11 114 7 10 3 10 0 6 1

Groveland 1 447 133 7 11 231 38 6 3 3 0 15 0

Groveland 2 247 55 1 5 150 22 2 1 2 0 9 0

Leicester 1 850 278 9 10 436 49 12 3 14 1 38 0

Lima 1 994 303 13 19 457 110 25 6 18 1 42 0

Lima 2 796 265 11 16 344 102 14 3 11 0 30 0

Livonia 1 721 167 10 13 400 79 5 6 11 1 29 0

Livonia 2 662 202 4 9 332 64 9 3 9 0 30 0

Livonia 3 572 206 9 8 268 43 10 0 8 1 19 0

Livonia 4 671 217 6 6 356 56 7 2 3 0 18 0

Livonia 5 723 234 7 8 374 65 4 3 9 0 19 0

Mt.Morris 1 470 171 8 2 218 31 5 1 12 0 22 0

Mt.Morris 2 393 143 9 7 174 26 3 3 5 1 22 0

Mt.Morris 3 474 116 1 8 266 42 4 4 7 0 26 0

North Dansville 1 563 199 7 5 265 31 5 2 9 0 40 0

North Dansville 2 460 158 7 12 220 26 2 1 5 1 28 0

North Dansville 3 482 131 6 9 260 25 2 4 8 0 37 0

North Dansville 4 371 88 6 7 208 27 4 0 10 0 21 0

Nunda 1 797 173 20 11 474 51 16 6 11 0 35 0

Nunda 2 317 65 2 5 203 19 5 4 2 0 12 0

Ossian 1 341 48 7 4 230 24 4 2 2 0 20 0

Portage 1 292 48 4 4 192 18 3 1 7 0 15 0

Sparta 1 643 137 11 15 371 47 15 6 13 0 28 0

Springwater 1 944 216 19 10 530 74 7 8 17 2 59 2

West Sparta 1 472 98 5 12 261 44 5 4 7 0 36 0

York 1 598 189 11 9 300 47 5 4 11 0 22 0

York 2 747 262 8 12 349 51 8 3 15 2 37 0

TOTALS 24,806 8,209 370 394 11,978 1,880 305 128 379 11 1,143 9

8,973 13,858

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

GRE= Green

WOR= Working Families

IND= Independence

REF= Reform

LBT= Libertarian
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(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM WOR IND WEP REP CON REF  
Avon 1 760 283 9 17 3 349 63 6 0 30 0

Avon 2 784 356 13 17 6 322 42 4 0 24 0

Avon 3 775 363 15 20 8 301 46 5 0 16 1

Avon 4 765 385 14 15 11 280 36 5 0 19 0

Caledonia 1 611 199 9 9 9 303 58 2 0 22 0

Caledonia 2 604 227 13 10 6 269 53 3 0 23 0

Caledonia 3 621 213 15 11 7 291 58 2 0 22 2

Conesus 1 523 162 11 11 4 258 61 2 0 14 0

Conesus 2 562 186 13 14 10 262 51 7 0 19 0

Geneseo 1 986 616 27 23 13 244 41 5 0 17 0

Geneseo 2 711 455 15 8 8 173 32 3 0 15 2

Geneseo 3 698 291 10 11 9 301 45 7 0 24 0

Geneseo 4 608 282 12 11 7 238 44 5 0 9 0

Geneseo 5 765 609 11 10 10 107 11 3 0 4 0

Groveland 1 448 163 11 9 4 214 35 4 0 8 0

Groveland 2 247 73 9 5 0 134 19 1 0 6 0

Leicester 1 850 338 14 17 2 388 54 6 0 31 0

Lima 1 1000 390 23 21 4 418 118 5 0 21 0

Lima 2 795 307 18 15 8 326 98 7 0 16 0

Livonia 1 725 222 11 11 7 366 77 7 1 23 0

Livonia 2 661 251 11 12 6 296 61 2 0 22 0

Livonia 3 572 245 18 10 7 234 43 1 0 14 0

Livonia 4 671 250 16 11 7 320 49 4 1 13 0

Livonia 5 721 272 14 12 7 340 64 4 0 8 0

Mt.Morris 1 470 205 10 3 2 203 31 1 0 14 1

Mt.Morris 2 395 173 6 10 3 154 28 2 0 19 0

Mt.Morris 3 474 158 6 7 6 239 43 2 0 13 0

North Dansville 1 565 254 11 11 6 236 31 4 0 12 0

North Dansville 2 460 201 10 8 1 197 21 4 1 17 0

North Dansville 3 483 168 5 8 6 239 23 2 0 32 0

North Dansville 4 371 120 7 13 4 191 24 2 0 10 0

Nunda 1 798 263 25 15 2 417 48 8 0 20 0

Nunda 2 317 94 6 5 3 178 16 1 0 14 0

Ossian 1 341 69 10 5 3 213 24 1 0 16 0

Portage 1 292 80 8 4 4 169 18 1 0 8 0

Sparta 1 643 197 20 17 5 335 40 6 0 23 0

Springwater 1 945 285 23 12 7 497 73 4 1 42 1

West Sparta 1 473 131 12 8 3 240 50 2 0 27 0

York 1 599 242 17 9 9 253 51 3 0 15 0

York 2 747 318 15 17 3 317 43 4 0 30 0

TOTALS 24,836 10,096 523 462 230 10,812 1,823 147 4 732 7

11,311 12,782

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

WOR= Working Families

IND= Independence

WEP= Women's Equality

REF= Reform
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 DEM WOR DEM REP CON IND REP CON WOR IND  
Avon 1 1520 222 10 213 418 62 18 405 60 11 9 0 92 0

Avon 2 1566 247 23 273 408 44 22 378 50 11 19 0 91 0

Avon 3 1546 290 18 306 363 48 29 328 52 13 16 2 81 0

Avon 4 1530 295 23 305 345 42 21 323 46 15 15 0 100 0

Caledonia 1 1220 156 7 147 342 70 6 329 66 12 4 0 81 0

Caledonia 2 1208 154 8 171 323 60 12 309 57 6 14 0 94 0

Caledonia 3 1240 175 9 178 328 60 13 312 61 7 10 2 81 4

Conesus 1 1048 131 6 140 291 63 8 270 64 3 7 0 65 0

Conesus 2 1124 141 18 140 311 52 15 300 51 13 18 2 63 0

Geneseo 1 1964 544 38 527 292 47 28 282 48 19 19 2 117 1

Geneseo 2 1416 380 20 386 229 36 16 203 32 12 12 2 84 4

Geneseo 3 1394 243 10 256 355 53 14 329 55 6 10 0 62 1

Geneseo 4 1210 218 15 217 295 49 14 283 44 11 13 0 51 0

Geneseo 5 1532 591 14 570 129 10 10 131 8 9 6 0 52 2

Groveland 1 894 135 11 131 235 43 10 232 43 9 8 0 37 0

Groveland 2 494 56 3 56 150 26 9 149 24 4 9 0 8 0

Leicester 1 1700 272 18 260 453 51 25 435 48 16 17 0 105 0

Lima 1 1988 302 22 312 505 117 15 464 121 16 10 0 104 0

Lima 2 1592 261 27 275 357 102 15 342 96 15 15 0 87 0

Livonia 1 1442 169 12 162 408 76 14 407 77 7 14 0 96 0

Livonia 2 1324 191 11 206 346 62 11 331 68 8 11 2 76 1

Livonia 3 1144 198 14 192 299 43 10 264 45 10 5 0 64 0

Livonia 4 1342 200 13 199 373 61 10 351 57 12 12 0 54 0

Livonia 5 1446 217 10 212 389 65 22 380 71 7 17 2 54 0

Mt.Morris 1 940 168 8 155 235 35 7 224 39 6 7 0 55 1

Mt.Morris 2 786 139 10 137 180 31 4 172 35 7 5 2 64 0

Mt.Morris 3 948 110 10 108 266 41 12 271 46 7 9 2 66 0

North Dansville 1 1126 178 13 190 274 38 13 274 39 9 12 2 84 0

North Dansville 2 920 152 15 150 230 25 10 222 25 9 7 4 71 0

North Dansville 3 964 117 11 110 284 26 7 274 21 7 5 0 102 0

North Dansville 4 742 82 8 89 221 31 7 208 25 6 6 2 57 0

Nunda 1 1594 160 19 167 489 60 25 490 55 22 16 0 91 0

Nunda 2 634 57 5 67 219 18 3 212 20 2 1 0 30 0

Ossian 1 682 45 11 48 236 26 5 240 26 7 3 0 35 0

Portage 1 584 50 11 57 195 20 7 184 22 3 6 0 29 0

Sparta 1 1286 147 9 166 386 52 16 368 53 13 7 0 69 0

Springwater 1 1888 219 29 225 539 85 20 518 87 16 12 0 138 0

West Sparta 1 944 87 7 102 267 55 12 265 49 9 17 0 74 0

York 1 1196 169 15 186 326 49 23 299 54 10 13 0 52 0

York 2 1494 258 21 266 365 50 15 348 52 11 12 6 90 0

TOTALS 49,612 7,926 562 8,057 12,656 1,984 553 12,106 1,992 396 428 32 2,906 14

8,488 15,193 14,922

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

WOR= Working Families

IND= Independence
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(27th CD)

(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM WOR WEP REP CON IND REF  
Avon 1 760 301 13 10 335 54 5 18 1 22 1

Avon 2 784 367 16 14 299 43 7 17 0 20 1
Avon 3 775 395 24 9 265 41 8 17 0 16 0

Avon 4 765 411 22 14 236 33 4 13 0 32 0

Caledonia 1 611 224 17 5 285 49 2 16 0 13 0

Caledonia 2 604 244 19 4 247 53 4 12 1 20 0

Caledonia 3 621 241 17 8 252 54 5 12 0 30 2

Conesus 1 523 178 14 1 243 58 4 15 0 10 0

Conesus 2 562 207 20 7 245 40 11 16 0 16 0

Geneseo 1 986 633 40 13 219 37 3 20 0 21 0

Geneseo 2 711 473 22 9 154 24 4 10 0 13 2

Geneseo 3 698 328 21 5 267 42 7 16 0 12 0

Geneseo 4 608 291 19 2 228 38 6 8 0 16 0

Geneseo 5 765 623 13 12 94 8 2 6 0 6 1

Groveland 1 448 184 18 8 181 35 0 17 0 4 1

Groveland 2 247 86 9 3 117 17 3 5 0 7 0

Leicester 1 850 340 17 5 389 42 12 18 0 27 0

Lima 1 1000 412 29 9 387 110 7 17 1 26 2

Lima 2 795 330 29 9 289 92 10 23 0 12 1

Livonia 1 725 231 18 8 349 71 6 18 0 24 0

Livonia 2 661 269 9 5 282 56 7 11 0 21 1

Livonia 3 572 270 21 6 209 36 5 14 0 10 1

Livonia 4 671 264 21 4 312 48 2 12 0 8 0

Livonia 5 721 281 13 3 320 56 9 21 0 18 0

Mt.Morris 1 470 217 9 4 182 34 3 10 0 10 1

Mt.Morris 2 395 179 10 3 152 24 4 9 0 14 0

Mt.Morris 3 474 144 5 7 235 44 7 11 1 20 0

North Dansville 1 565 249 14 6 231 27 6 11 0 21 0

North Dansville 2 460 195 15 2 187 20 5 12 1 23 0

North Dansville 3 483 174 11 3 222 24 4 13 0 32 0

North Dansville 4 371 137 8 4 171 27 1 5 0 18 0

Nunda 1 798 268 24 5 401 43 11 13 0 33 0

Nunda 2 317 91 7 1 180 16 6 7 1 8 0

Ossian 1 341 63 11 2 219 26 2 6 0 12 0

Portage 1 292 79 7 3 164 19 2 7 0 11 0

Sparta 1 643 192 22 14 324 37 7 19 0 26 2

Springwater 1 945 289 27 6 484 73 11 14 0 40 1

West Sparta 1 473 136 14 2 235 42 6 13 0 25 0

York 1 599 251 16 4 250 46 6 11 1 14 0

York 2 747 347 23 3 296 39 7 14 1 17 0

TOTALS 24,836 10,594 684 242 10,137 1,678 221 527 8 728 17

11,520 12,036

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

WOR= Working Families

IND= Independence

WEP= Women's Equality

REF= Reform



State Senator
(57th SD)

(Vote for ONE)
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Conesus 1 524 319 63 31 3 0 108 0

Conesus 2 562 358 55 37 5 0 105 2

Livonia 1 721 480 84 31 8 0 116 2

Livonia 2 662 393 70 31 5 0 162 1

Livonia 3 572 359 49 46 5 0 113 0

Livonia 4 671 425 62 41 8 0 129 6

Livonia 5 723 452 67 32 11 0 158 3

Mt.Morris 1 470 283 40 26 5 0 113 3

Mt.Morris 2 393 230 34 20 4 0 102 3

Mt.Morris 3 474 321 52 24 4 0 73 0

North Dansville 1 563 365 46 27 11 0 114 0

North Dansville 2 460 296 35 25 4 1 97 2

North Dansville 3 482 347 31 22 7 0 75 0

North Dansville 4 371 260 32 11 1 0 67 0

Nunda 1 797 580 63 39 15 0 99 1

Nunda 2 317 250 19 16 3 0 27 2

Ossian 1 341 262 26 8 3 0 41 1

Sparta 1 643 450 49 30 13 0 98 3

Springwater 1 944 622 92 48 7 0 170 5

TOTALS 10,690 7,052 969 545 122 1 1,967 34

8,688

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

IND= Independence

REF= Reform



State Senator
(59th SD)

(Vote for ONE)
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Avon 1 760 480 61 33 9 0 170 7

Avon 2 783 475 55 61 12 0 167 13

Avon 3 773 446 56 60 8 0 199 4

Avon 4 765 427 45 60 11 0 216 6

Caledonia 1 610 401 60 21 8 0 119 1

Caledonia 2 604 365 64 33 7 0 131 4

Caledonia 3 620 380 64 26 4 0 4 142

Geneseo 1 982 463 59 88 15 0 344 13

Geneseo 2 708 335 34 58 7 0 267 7

Geneseo 3 697 412 54 34 8 0 185 4

Geneseo 4 605 352 47 32 10 0 163 1

Geneseo 5 766 329 14 118 33 0 259 13

Groveland 1 447 276 45 24 4 0 95 3

Groveland 2 247 167 21 16 1 0 42 0

Leicester 1 850 531 59 43 14 0 201 2

Lima 1 994 552 126 60 9 0 241 6

Lima 2 796 417 110 39 6 0 219 5

Portage 1 292 207 23 8 3 0 51 0

West Sparta 1 472 303 59 17 2 0 89 2

York 1 598 365 52 35 7 0 137 2

York 2 747 449 59 27 13 0 195 4

TOTALS 14,116 8,132 1,167 893 191 0 3,494 239

10,383

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

IND= Independence

REF= Reform



Member of Assembly
(133rd AD)

(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM WOR WEP REP CON IND REF  
Avon 1 760 229 5 7 415 65 11 2 0 26 0

Avon 2 783 280 11 8 385 52 15 3 1 28 0

Avon 3 773 312 18 6 362 50 9 3 0 12 1

Avon 4 765 309 8 12 341 52 15 3 0 25 0

Caledonia 1 610 140 6 3 369 64 8 3 0 17 0

Caledonia 2 604 159 7 4 348 70 7 2 0 7 0

Caledonia 3 620 141 9 3 385 66 5 1 1 7 2

Conesus 1 524 129 4 3 284 63 24 4 0 13 0

Conesus 2 562 139 11 11 286 51 38 7 0 19 0

Geneseo 1 982 570 24 11 287 47 18 4 1 19 1

Geneseo 2 708 411 16 4 212 28 11 4 1 17 4

Geneseo 3 697 251 13 4 344 55 15 4 0 9 2

Geneseo 4 605 231 10 5 295 43 13 3 0 5 0

Geneseo 5 766 584 8 14 121 7 10 4 0 17 1

Groveland 1 447 132 9 2 244 42 7 1 0 8 2

Groveland 2 247 60 4 1 152 20 6 1 0 3 0

Leicester 1 850 253 9 3 482 56 19 7 0 21 0

Lima 1 994 308 24 4 479 124 19 5 0 31 0

Lima 2 796 267 14 3 361 112 15 2 0 22 0

Livonia 1 721 166 5 2 416 78 27 9 1 17 0

Livonia 2 662 200 5 3 346 65 16 3 0 24 0

Livonia 3 572 201 10 6 270 45 19 5 1 15 0

Livonia 4 671 213 6 7 358 53 14 5 1 14 0

Livonia 5 723 232 6 7 380 60 21 5 0 12 0

Mt.Morris 1 470 170 4 2 234 36 9 3 1 11 0

Mt.Morris 2 393 145 4 3 188 25 9 1 0 18 0

Mt.Morris 3 474 109 3 7 287 40 13 2 0 13 0

North Dansville 1 563 193 8 6 286 33 10 3 0 24 0

North Dansville 2 460 161 9 4 229 24 9 4 2 18 0

North Dansville 3 482 123 4 2 280 24 12 6 0 31 0

North Dansville 4 371 97 1 4 212 33 11 1 1 11 0

Nunda 1 797 176 12 5 507 60 10 3 0 24 0

Nunda 2 317 49 0 5 225 20 8 0 0 10 0

Ossian 1 341 46 11 2 239 27 5 2 0 9 0

Portage 1 292 45 6 3 195 24 3 4 1 11 0

Sparta 1 643 147 9 5 375 54 26 6 0 20 1

Springwater 1 944 223 15 6 528 80 39 8 3 41 1

West Sparta 1 472 95 8 3 283 53 8 1 0 21 0

York 1 598 178 11 6 325 51 8 1 1 17 0

York 2 747 250 11 6 381 43 20 6 2 28 0

TOTALS 24,806 8,124 358 202 12,696 1,995 562 141 18 695 15

8,684 14,691 703

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

WOR= Working Families

IND= Independence

WEP= Women's Equality

REF= Reform



County Clerk
(Vote for ONE)
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Avon 1 760 503 82 0 169 6

Avon 2 783 517 80 0 178 8

Avon 3 773 479 86 0 205 3

Avon 4 765 478 67 1 216 3

Caledonia 1 610 428 73 0 109 0

Caledonia 2 604 401 81 0 120 2

Caledonia 3 620 402 75 0 139 4

Conesus 1 524 330 70 0 124 0

Conesus 2 562 375 72 0 114 1

Geneseo 1 982 550 88 0 336 8

Geneseo 2 708 401 56 0 245 6

Geneseo 3 697 453 62 0 178 4

Geneseo 4 605 394 60 0 149 2

Geneseo 5 766 465 38 0 252 11

Groveland 1 447 307 52 0 85 3

Groveland 2 247 191 29 0 27 0

Leicester 1 850 574 88 0 185 3

Lima 1 994 606 166 0 219 3

Lima 2 796 453 130 0 210 3

Livonia 1 721 510 95 0 116 0

Livonia 2 662 412 86 0 160 4

Livonia 3 572 386 73 0 112 1

Livonia 4 671 460 69 0 134 8

Livonia 5 723 475 86 0 160 2

Mt.Morris 1 470 303 58 0 107 2

Mt.Morris 2 393 224 46 0 121 2

Mt.Morris 3 474 319 62 0 93 0

North Dansville 1 563 375 58 0 127 3

North Dansville 2 460 296 52 1 109 2

North Dansville 3 482 342 36 0 103 1

North Dansville 4 371 253 40 0 77 1

Nunda 1 797 600 84 0 112 1

Nunda 2 317 250 26 0 38 3

Ossian 1 341 261 34 0 45 1

Portage 1 292 221 28 0 43 0

Sparta 1 643 472 65 0 106 0

Springwater 1 944 647 110 0 184 3

West Sparta 1 472 317 67 0 88 0

York 1 598 406 62 0 128 2

York 2 747 488 64 0 191 4

TOTALS 24,806 16,324 2,756 2 5,614 110

19,080

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative



County Coroner
(Vote for ONE)
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Avon 1 760 562 0 194 4

Avon 2 783 578 0 199 6

Avon 3 773 547 0 224 2

Avon 4 765 529 0 234 2

Caledonia 1 610 472 0 138 0

Caledonia 2 604 448 0 154 2

Caledonia 3 620 445 0 171 4

Conesus 1 524 376 0 148 0

Conesus 2 562 434 0 127 1

Geneseo 1 982 621 0 350 11

Geneseo 2 708 432 0 267 9

Geneseo 3 697 492 0 202 3

Geneseo 4 605 434 0 169 2

Geneseo 5 766 505 0 249 12

Groveland 1 447 341 0 103 3

Groveland 2 247 215 0 32 0

Leicester 1 850 635 0 213 2

Lima 1 994 725 0 266 3

Lima 2 796 526 0 267 3

Livonia 1 721 571 0 148 2

Livonia 2 662 463 0 197 2

Livonia 3 572 436 0 136 0

Livonia 4 671 502 0 160 9

Livonia 5 723 533 0 184 6

Mt.Morris 1 470 342 1 123 4

Mt.Morris 2 393 257 0 134 2

Mt.Morris 3 474 363 0 111 0

North Dansville 1 563 419 0 141 3

North Dansville 2 460 337 1 120 2

North Dansville 3 482 379 0 102 1

North Dansville 4 371 283 0 87 1

Nunda 1 797 658 0 138 1

Nunda 2 317 269 0 45 3

Ossian 1 341 286 0 54 1

Portage 1 292 235 0 57 0

Sparta 1 643 521 0 120 2

Springwater 1 944 752 0 186 6

West Sparta 1 472 375 0 97 0

York 1 598 452 0 145 1

York 2 747 531 0 212 4

TOTALS 24,806 18,281 2 6,404 119

REP= Republican



Avon Town Council
(Unexpired Term)

(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM PC REP SE  
Avon 1 760 308 6 399 15 0 32 0

Avon 2 783 313 12 408 18 0 32 0

Avon 3 773 338 10 376 21 0 27 1

Avon 4 765 363 17 349 11 0 25 0

TOTALS 3,081 1,322 45 1,532 65 0 116 1

1,367 1,597

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

PC= People's Choice

SE= Sprinkles for Everyone



Conesus Town Justice
(Vote for ONE)
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Conesus 1 524 374 0 149 1

Conesus 2 562 434 0 128 0

TOTALS 1,086 808 0 277 1

REP= Republican



Geneseo Town Justice
(Vote for ONE)
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Geneseo 1 982 645 0 324 13

Geneseo 2 708 460 0 239 9

Geneseo 3 697 516 0 179 2

Geneseo 4 605 463 0 140 2

Geneseo 5 766 500 0 253 13

TOTALS 3,758 2,584 0 1,135 39

REP= Republican



Groveland Town Clerk
(Unexpired Term)

(Vote for ONE)
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Groveland 1 447 352 0 92 3

Groveland 2 247 220 0 27 0

TOTALS 694 572 0 119 3

REP= Republican



Mt. Morris Town 
Council

(Unexpired Term)

(Vote for ONE)
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Mt. Morris 1 470 170 244 0 54 2

Mt. Morris 2 393 151 200 0 39 3

Mt. Morris 3 474 119 288 0 66 1

TOTALS 1,337 440 732 0 159 6

1,172

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican



Springwater Town 
Council

(Unexpired Term)

(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM SM REP  
Springwater 1 944 355 40 512 2 34 1

TOTALS 944 355 40 512 2 34 1

395

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

SM= Springwater Matters



West Sparta Town 
Council

(Unexpired Term)

(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM REP  
West Sparta 1 472 127 311 0 34 0

TOTALS 472 127 311 0 34 0

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican




